Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Spink - (833356) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.30
2:42.78
2:43.84
2:44.24
2:46.22
2:47.02
2:47.77
2:47.97
2:48.10
2:48.66
2:50.81
2:51.28
2:51.64
2:51.93
2:56.15
2:56.58
2:57.89
2:59.12
3:04.14
3:09.39
3:09.64
3:11.18
3:15.35
3:18.13
3:22.66

3:26.31
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WA Pts

423
419
411
408
394
388
383
381
380
377
363
360
357
356
331
328
321
314
289
266
265
258
242
232
217

Round

Date

09/11/19
14/12/19
21/10/18
10/11/18
11/12/21
111117
12/10/19
22/10117
22/06/19
09/12/17
22/07/17
13/10/18
15/01/17
14/10/17
12/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
10/01/16
03/01/16
27/10/14
16/03/14
29/06/14
06/04/14
17/03/13
27/10/113
29/09/13
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South Round 3

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASL South League Round One

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
NASLA - Round Three

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

NASL South Round One 2018

Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS - Round One

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Litttehampton Splash 2016

Sussex County Winter Meet

Sussex County Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Sussex County Championship

Sussex Development Galas

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
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Venue
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Crawley
Fleet
Guildford
FLEET
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Wycombe
Brighton
Fleet
Portsmouth
Crawley
Southampton
Brighton
Littlehampton
Horsham
Crawley
Waterlooville
Felpham
Crawley
Brighton

Feltham
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Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Chichester 3

4
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2

3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Bognor Regis 2
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 2
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 3
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3:28.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:46.22
2:42.78
2:42.30
2:47.77
2:48.10
2:44.24
2:43.84
2:51.28
2:48.66
2:47.02
2:47.97
2:51.93
2:50.81
2:51.64
2:56.15
2:56.58
2:57.89
2:59.12
3:04.14
3:09.39
3:11.18
3:15.35
3:09.64
3:22.66
3:26.31
3:26.78
3:18.13

3:28.47
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394
419
423
383
380
408
411
360
377
388
381
356
363
357
331
328
321
314
289
266
258
242
265
217
206
204
232
199

F

Round

F

Z1/U4/ 19

27/01113

Date

11/12/21
14/12/19
09/11/19
12/10/19
22/06/19
10/11/18
21/10/18
13/10/18
09/12/17
1114117
22/10117
14/10/17
22/07/117
15/01/17
12/11/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
10/01/16
03/01/16
27/10/14
29/06/14
06/04/14
16/03/14
27/10/113
29/09/13
21/04/13
17/03/13
27/01/113
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Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
NASL South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
NASL South League Round One

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

NASLA - Round Three

NASLS - ROUND TWO

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
NASLS - Round One

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS Round 2

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
NASL South

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

Littlehampton Splash 2016

Sussex County Winter Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
Sussex County Championships

Sussex Development Galas

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier

Sussex County Championship

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

reinain

Cranleigh

Venue

Guildford
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Fleet
Crawley
Wycombe
Southampton
FLEET
Crawley
Fleet
Waterlooville
Brighton
Portsmouth
Crawley
Southampton
Brighton
Littlehampton
Horsham
Waterlooville
Felpham
Crawley
Brighton
Feltham
Feltham
Crawley

Cranleigh
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Bognor Regis 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2

3
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 2
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 3
Bognor Regis 2
Bognor Regis 3
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